
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Not classified (66.67% = 4 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
1 
5 

96 
59 
32 
2 

10 
34 
26 
13 
48 

100 
113 
16 

118 
73 
68 
85 
57 
44 

18 
77 
19 

Name 
Joe Yeardsley 
Paul Cassidy 
Andrew Farrell 
Marc Colvin 
Aaron Hughes 
Andy Hornby 
Anthony Redmond 
Don Gilbert 
Dennis Booth 
Michal Dokupil 
Mark Herbertson 
Hefyn Owen 
Darran Creer 
Kelly Carruthers 
*Rodger Wibberley 
Dean Ratcliff 
Roddy Taylor 
Emmett Burke 
Rob Mitchel-Hill 
Paul Turner 

Michael Bampton 
Neal Champion 
Tim Poole 

Machine 

750 Kawasaki ZXR 
750 Suzuki SRAD 
996 Ducati 851 SP2 
750 Kawasaki ZXR750 
750 Yamaha YZF750 
750 Kawasaki 
750 Kawasaki ZX7R 
750 Suzuki GSXR750 
750 Kawasaki 
750 Suzuki 
750 Kawasaki ZXR 
750 Yamaha FZ 
749 Yamaha OW)1 
750 Suzuki 
750 Suzuki GSXZ SRAD 
750 Kawasaki ZXR750 
750 Suzuki GSXR SRAD 
749 Kawasaki ZXR750 
750 Yamaha OWO1 
750 Suzuki GSXR750 

750 Mistral Kawasaki 
749 Kawasaki ZXR750 
750 Suzuki 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

6 
3 
2 

Total Tm 
17:31.131 
17:49.180 
17:53.239 
17:53.288 
17:57.417 
17:57.820 
17:58.972 
18:10.187 
18:11.251 
18:14.011 
18:45.275 
18:46.981 
18:53.736 
19:13.848 
19:26.901 
19:48.368 
19:50.034 
19:51.349 
20:20.824 
17:43.215 

16:15.334 
9:34.331 
5:21.280 

Avg. Speed 
101.890 
100.170 
99.791 
99.787 
99.404 
99.367 
99.261 
98.240 
98.144 
97.897 
95.177 
95.033 
94.466 
92.820 
91.782 
90.124 
89.997 
89.898 
87.728 
86.342 

94.122 
79.919 
95.244 

Best Tm 
2:28.730 
2:30.097 
2:30.922 
2:31.164 
2:28.777 
2:29.394 
2:29.520 
2:32.729 
2:32.487 
2:32.904 
2:36.268 
2:37.280 
2:39.639 
2:40.269 
2:42.839 
2:45.383 
2:45.846 
2:46.272 
2:50.887 
2:53.687 

2:39.316 
2:47.634 
2:36.343 

Best Speed 
102.871 
101.934 
101.377 
101.215 
102.838 
102.414 
102.327 
100.177 
100.336 
100.063 
97.909 
97.279 
95.841 
95.465 
93.958 
92.513 
92.254 
92.018 
89.533 
88.089 

96.036 
91.270 
97.862 

In Lap 
3 
7 
2 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
6 
5 
6 
6 
7 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
5 

6 
2 
2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.049 

Avg. Speed 

101.890 

Best Lap Tm 

2:28.730 

Best Speed 

102.871 

Best Lap by 

1 - Joe Yeardsley 

Printed: 26/05/2024 16:36:19 

Permit No. ACU 200283 

Clerk of the Course : Giles Olley 

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOUTHERN 100 MCR Ltd. 

The COLAS Billown Circuit Pre-TT CLASSIC 
26th May 2024 

[8] Pre-TT UGGLY Senior Superbike 

Race (7 Laps) started at 16:14:47 

Billown Circuit, Isle of Man 4.250 miles 

26/05/2024 16:00 

2024 Blackford Financial Services
Pre-TT Classic Races


